Nr

Nr

Vorname

1 Angelika
2 Manu

3 Brigitte
4 Saskia

5 Leonie
6 Leo

7 Josie

8 Gesa

9 Bianca
10 Jana

11 Jess

12 Sandra
13 Julia

14 Daniela
15 Josephine
16 Johanna
17 Lena

18 Patricia
19 Angilina
20 Mara
21 Suzan
22 Annika
23 Lisa
24 Kristina
25 Anja
26 Josephine
27 Lilli
28 Nicole
29 Anja
30 Antonia
31 Sandra
32 Emma
33 Sylvia
34 Maleen
35 Sabrina

Vorname

1 Sven

2 Lenny

3 Gotz

4 Olaf

5 James

6 Ingo

7 Fabian

8 Tom

9 Martin
10 Marvin
11 Timm
12 Andre
13 Carsten Alfred
14 Marvin
15 Torsten
16 Simon
17 Alex

18 Titus

19 Reimund
20 Jakob

Nachname
Czech-Tuschard
Bruhn
Uhrmacher
Handge
Nothdurft
Bruhn
Haase

ter Harmsel
Bober
Willer
Quack
Richter
Kahlke
Dambeck
Koep
Quednau
Zollikofer
Gray

Blietz
BeilfuR
Atas
Miiller
Zollikofer
Erkelenz
Badeck
Kruse
Luter
Bddecker
Wilkens
Viohl

Tierp
Westphal
Ohlrogge-Schwarzien
Emshoff
Emshoff

Nachname
Aussem
Schliter
Latussek
Ohlrogge
Wanjohi
Blanken
Mosch
Krieger
Simson
Dultmeyer
Klefeker
Flocke
Mattejiet
Gray
Brinkmann
Flocke
Friesen
Seinsche
Severiens
Rautenberg

FTS-Rangliste Damen | Stand: 16.03.2025

Pkt
369
344
331
199
155
113
104

80
73
63
58
48
42
30
21
20
18
15
13
13
13
13
12
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FTS-Rangliste Herren | Stand: 16.03.2025

Pkt
1477
982
906
898
882
877
688
680
669
668
631
586
570
538
516
482
473
425
417
404

TN SL9 SL10 SL11 SL12 SL13 SL14 SL15 SL16 SL17 SL18 180

54
37
49
24
22
17
15
10
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21 Stefan
22 Gerd

23 Lucas
24 Sebastian
25 Sonke
26 Christian
27 Thomas
28 Fynn

29 Erik

30 Julius
31 Leon

32 Jonas

33 Mike

34 Olaf

35 Stefan
36 Jonas

37 Sascha
38 Norbert
39 Christian
40 Peter

41 Werner
42 Nico

43 Sebastian
44 Johannes

45 Artur
46 Sascha
47 Jorn

48 Felix
49 Stephan
50 Markus
51 Hauke
52 Luca
53 Stefan
54 Olli

55 Carsten
56 Bjorn
57 Maikel
58 Frank
59 Ben

60 Daniel
61 Stephan
62 Thorsten
63 Lukas
64 Brian
65 Keno
66 Marco
67 Max
68 Maik
69 Sebastian
70 Stephan
71 Marcel
72 Florian
73 Janne
74 Thomas
75 Dennis
76 Anton
77 Daniel
78 Miguel
79 Claudio
80 Philip
81 Philipp
82 Marcel
83 Christian

Hesse
Hoppmann
Sebastian
Gau
Tegtmeier
Behnken
Richter
Schmidt
von Berg
Salomon
Woaltjen
Ohl
Beilfuss
Matthies
Kapp
Westermann
Wandrey
Kick
Kunz
Woltjen
Keppel
Legenhausen
Duveneck
Pauser

Malek
Steinbusch
Elbrecht
Lemke
Gieschen
Amend
Ahlenstorf
Steinbusch
Meyer
Lange
Albrecht
Schnelle
Venema
Jarocki
Quack
Rodenberg
Brocker
Ringel
Haase
KieRler
Tierp
Dorgeloh
Haacke
Palmer
lhlo
Koster
Gottlieb
Meyer
Pyokari
Pleuf3

Falk
Thiem
Marks
Olejnik
Gido
Hesser
Schindler
Grimsehl
Bober

394
369
365
361
357
356
341
340
340
340
331
331
330
324
321
318
318
314
301
290
290
280
271
266

264
258
256
246
235
229
226
219
217
213
210
209
208
196
188
183
168
166
161
159
159
154
151
143
140
136
135
133
133
129
129
123
120
120
119
117
113
112
111

14
15
38
25
44
23
39
16
16
27
30
25
M
29
42
32
17
46
40
43
27
17
13
24
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84 Fynn

85 Werner
86 Thomas
87 Kevin
88 Bernd
89 Alexander
90 Onni

91 Stephan
92 Markus
93 Janek
94 Roman
95 Oliver
96 Kai

97 Henker
98 Christian
99 Andreas
100 Rainer
101 Florian
102 Felix
103 Sebastian
104 Lukas
105 Christoph
106 Thomas
107 Pascal
108 Daniel
109 Frank
110 David
111 Jannis
112 Sascha
113 Felix
114 Eike
115 Marcus
116 Bernd
117 Joshua
118 Sebastian
119 Alex
120 Robin
121 Michael
122 Linus
123 Sebastian
124 Wilfried
125 Thorsten
126 Moritz
127 Luke
128 Jorn

129 Laurenz
130 Olaf
131 Bjorn
132 Philipp
133 Eckhard
134 Sascha
135 Eckart
136 Lars
137 Milos
138 Thomas
139 Volker
140 Martin
141 Bastian
142 Jan-Hendrick
143 Jens

144 Mailo
145 Johann
146 Michael
147 Florian

Lukaschek
Riedemann
Groneick
Plagmann
Leukert
Arendt
Pyokari
Graf
Hintner
Vonau
Heitmann
Hinz
Mehrtens
von Bremen
Freymuth
Laesch
Florath
Flander
Haacke
Schlesinger
Zhou
Bargmann
Gebur
Gotz
Warnecke
Kahlke
Bodnar
Wagner
Ebert
Groell
Schurr
Bial
Weimer
Meyer
von Berg
Menke
Bentzen
Lidemann
Karzig
Schmidt
Kohlstruk
Pachali
Niehoff
Koster
Falldorf
Michaeles
Cordes
Fender
Meyer
Belau
Nachbar
Pfannschmidt
Juchter
Gerlach
Heinke
Reglinski
Monser
Wenholt
Weitz
Martens
Hottmann
Thiem
Maul
Schliiter

108
108
107
101
101
101
101
98
96
90
89
87
85
83
81
80
79
79
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62
61
59
58
58
57
57
56
56
55
55
55
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54
53
53
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52
51
51
51
49
48
46
45
44
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44
43
43
42
41
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148 Andy
149 Luis
150 Julien
151 Andreas
152 Marvin
153 Geoffrey
154 Joel

155 Jorn
156 Willi
157 Torben
158 Philipp
159 Lion
160 Sascha
161 Harm
162 Phil

163 Nico
164 Gerrit
165 Jan

166 Henning
167 Kenneth
168 Benjamin
169 Tayfun
170 Marcel
171 Jonas
172 Sven
173 Patrick
174 Heiko
175 Fynn
176 Tim

177 Henning
178 Dominik
179 Lennard
180 Niclas
181 Nico
182 Hartmut
183 Glenn
184 Ole

185 Andreas
186 Clemens
187 Finn
188 Max
189 Sven
190 Thorsten
191 Marco
192 Cem
193 Bernd
194 Julian
195 Niklas
196 Janis
197 Nico
198 Frank
199 Christian
200 Kevin
201 Erik
202 Tim
203 Chris
204 Marcus
205 Ayen
206 Lars
207 Uwe
208 Christian
209 Oliver
210 Christian
211 Marco

Graap
Bremer
Marten
Nurr

Frank
Aartsma
Henze
Hamann
Scholz
Tetzlaff
Woaltjen

van Arkel
Philipp
Groothoff
Kollmann
Martienssen
Schroder
Gemp
Wieck
Sanders
Meilner
Yerlikaya
Nirnberg
Lienau
Tammen
Dundon
Meier
Gerhard
Paulini
Troue
Claus
Stehmeier
Strothotte
Albrecht
Pfannschmidt
Manznetter
Liicke
Taubhorn
Schneckenberger
Niemeyer
Reinkendorf
Nothdurft
Arand
Nording
Barufe
Borchers
Mundl
Homfeld
Ketz
Ramminger
Haase
Teckemeyer
Maller
Kupicz
Schauer
Seggermann
Tischel
Kriger
Offermann
Rischer
Heusinger
Barendziak
Groell
Vahlenkamp

41
40
40
39
37
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
30
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23
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212 Daniel
213 Sonke
214 Ferdinand
215 Dustin
216 Raphael
217 Olaf
218 Andreas
219 Marcel
220 Lennart
221 Andreas
222 Tim
223 Lutz
224 Jens
225 Oscar
226 Mirco
227 Mika
228 Joris
229 Kai
230 Lukas
231 Jan

232 Michael
233 Ole
234 Fabian
235 Teake
236 Maurice
237 Rene
238 Peter
239 Deniz
240 Dennis
241 Michel
242 Florian
243 Hans
244 Julian
245 Dennis
246 Harm
247 Jan

248 Alex
249 Keno
250 Mika
251 Jannis
252 Daniel
253 Wolfgang
254 Sven
255 Justin
256 Luca
257 Rolf
258 Philipp
259 Timo
260 Patrick
261 Nils Henrik
262 Andreas
263 Andree
264 Jan

265 Simon
266 Daniel
267 Thorsten
268 Thorsten
269 Jonas
270 Bernd
271 Lukas
272 Sascha
273 Paul
274 Marcel
275 Adrian

Schmedes
Lihrs

Berg
Noack
Wemper
Olijnek
Rupp
Schmidt-Rolecki
Bahr
Hensel
Meyer
Swoboda
Fot
Bollmann
Kihle
Mende
Rehenbrock
Volmajer
Schulkamp
Gatzen
Doppelstein
Grundmanns
Schonfeld
Elzinga
Rudolph
Rautenhaus
Kdgel
Avedyan
Flechtner
Lennart
Storace
Franke
Harras
Nitschke
Otten
Dwilies
Preen
Rademaker
Enkel
Liebmann
Ritzel
Winkler
Michael
Kroger
Mehrdel
Kaminski
Rother
Tonjes
Stelljes
Stockter
Friedrich
Ott

Dvorak
Cordes
Ahrens
Mehrtens
Fender
Klotzl
Zimmermann
Scholz
Wendland
Sengstake
Feiertag
Briiggemann
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276 Nils
277 Daniel
278 Safak
279 Benjamin
280 René
281 Bernd
282 Sven
283 Sven
284 Adrian
285 Cedric
286 Christian
287 Christian
288 Chris
289 Bastian
290 Bjarne
291 Adrian
292 Niklas
293 Jonas
294 Kilian
295 Tom
296 Gotz
297 Heiko
298 Henner
299 Thomas
300 Tim
301 Yannick
302 Soren
303 Mirco
304 Thorsten
305 Thorsten
306 Jannik
307 Jendrik
308 Jonas
309 Justin
310 Fabian
311 Thomas
312 Pascal
313 Magnus
314 Martin
315 Frerk
316 Uwe
317 Jan

318 Mathias
319 Torne
320 Luis
321 Finn-Luis
322 Luis
323 Mattes
324 Kai

325 Arne
326 Stefan
327 Soren
328 Martin
329 Marik
330 Marvin
331 Frank
332 Patrick
333 Dustin
334 Patrick
335 Omer
336 Elias
337 Emrah
338 Daniel
339 Corvin

Bindemann
Milen
Yarsan
Wolf

Boni
Schiitte
Mende
Ebensen
Nur
Masemann
Haacke
Denker
Giildenpfennig
Langrehr
Leiminer
Kinner
Fahrenholz
Langer
Fetting
Dudek
Kornemann
Schmidtke
Meyer
Vogel
Herberger
Kindler
Tetzlaff
Hartje
Ginther
Heyl
Pottin
Schaffrath
Rodday
Haase
Meinke
Martens
Marggraf
Menzel
Sadrinna
Siemers
Bialdyga
Vosteen
Konig
Bischoff
Steinbusch
Fricke
Pottin
Brohan
Wilkens
Wolter
Braun
Kempa
Polacek
Heger
Sabbagh
Dreeke
Korzen
Dietrich
Viehofer
Bayran
Aussem
Bayran
Gréfe
Déhne
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340 Peter
341 Christiano
342 Sven
343 Rene
344 Christian
345 Moritz
346 Frank
347 Marco
348 Christian
349 Niklas
350 Henning
351 Piet

352 Dirk
353 Niels
354 Frank
355 Nick
356 Sam
357 Maurice

Franke
Daros
Rohlfs
Brockmann
Jovanovski
Bommers
Peters
Loos
Emshoff
Recker
Schuster
Schimke
Hansen
Jeschar
Scharf
Kahrs
Nilles
Brendel
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